BIFrCHTree
SOLUTIONS

BirchTree Solutions offers subject matter
expertise and training services in all
aspects of C5ISR to include networking
and satellite communications, Joint
Interface Control Officer (JICO) support,
Tactical Data Link (TDL) operations,
aviation command and control, and test
and evaluation. We are an agile
company that can develop rapid
solutions for emerging challenges. We
have a passion for developing training
for the CJADC2 and TDL community.

We have experience across the DoD

« JS/J7 JID-TC Multi-TDL Planners
Course Development

e USMC C2ICO Course Development

* MARSOC Link 16 Training

e MACG-28 TDL Training

541330
541380
541420

541430

U.S. Small Business
Administration

541511

EDWOSB
CERTIFIED

541512

541519

392 W. Rossetti Drive

Nokomis, FL 34275
941-413-0775

www.birchtreesolutions.com
UEIl: LZWSM2MZ3R16

CAGE: 9EK69

Curriculum and Training Services

Instructional Systems Design (ISD)

Support

Front-end Analysis (FEA)
Training Program Evaluation
Interactive eLearning
Content Conversion
Software Simulations
Articulate Storyline

Adobe Captivate
AR/VR Solutions

Instructor-Led Training (ILT)
Graphic/Multimedia Design

New Equipment Training (NET)
Development & Instructor Support
Classroom Audio/Visual Support

Engineering and Technical Services

C5ISR Systems Integration
Tactical Data Link (TDL) Operations
Satellite Communications

Test and Evaluation
Integrated Product Support (IPS)

Engineering Services

Testing Laboratory Services

Engineering System Design and
Integration Services

Graphic Design Services

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Computer Systems Design Services

Other Computer Related Services

541611

541690

541715

541990

561210

611420

611430

Administrative Management & General
Management Consulting Services
Other Scientific & Technical Consulting
Services

R&D in Physical Engineering and Life
Sciences

All Other Professional, Scientific, &
Technical Services

Facilities Support Services
Computer Training

Professional & Management Development
Training



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3



