

BITCHTTEE SOLUTIONS

BirchTree Solutions offers subject matter expertise and training services in all aspects of C5ISR to include networking satellite communications, and Interface Control Officer (JICO) support, Tactical Data Link (TDL) operations, aviation command and control, and test evaluation. We and are an agile company that can rapid develop solutions for emerging challenges. We have a passion for developing training for the CJADC2 and TDL community.

We have experience across the DoD



- JS/J7 JID-TC Multi-TDL Planners Course Development
- USMC C2ICO Course Development
- MARSOC Link 16 Training
- MACG-28 TDL Training



www.birchtreesolutions.com
UEI: LZWSM2MZ3R16

CAGE: 9EK69

Curriculum and Training Services

- Instructional Systems Design (ISD)
 Support
- Front-end Analysis (FEA)
- Training Program Evaluation
- Interactive eLearning
- Content Conversion
- Software Simulations
- Articulate Storyline
- Adobe Captivate
- AR/VR Solutions
- Instructor-Led Training (ILT)
- Graphic/Multimedia Design
- New Equipment Training (NET)
 Development & Instructor Support
- Classroom Audio/Visual Support

Engineering and Technical Services

- C5ISR Systems Integration
- Tactical Data Link (TDL) Operations
- Satellite Communications
- Test and Evaluation
- Integrated Product Support (IPS)



Website



541330	Engineering Services	541611	Administrative Management & General Management Consulting Services
541380	Testing Laboratory Services	541690	Other Scientific & Technical Consulting Services
541420	Engineering System Design and Integration Services	541715	R&D in Physical Engineering and Life Sciences
541430	Graphic Design Services	541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, & Technical Services
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services	561210	Facilities Support Services
541512	Computer Systems Design Services	611420	Computer Training
541519	Other Computer Related Services	611430	Professional & Management Developmen Training